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Tax Invol (DUPLICATE FOR fRANSPQR‘TER)
N voice . e '
[Rill Procurements ' ’ ax’n Invoice No. o-Way Bill No. | Dated 24
 Near Ashok Vatika, Plot No. 105 RP/24-26/207 311837114283 | 31 -:;’?T%.{ms'of Payment
Khasra No.1727, Mahdoood I, Dolivery Note Mo
I\ﬁllqge Salempur, Bahadarabad, -
| aridwar, Uttarakhand, 249402 Roloronce No. & Dato. Other References
; E’:ggA’;JOl:lgBEFRGOGSA ,
- LIC.NO. 12 5 ; d
GSTINUI: OSABFFROMAALS) TUES pred
[ State Name : 1k . ;
‘lC'onVsig'nea ,(esmg-'gi)amkhand. Code : 05 Dispatch Doc No. Dalivary Note Date
;’;ﬁ‘a (BIT;T;R Works) Private Limited Chandigarh Dispalched through Destination
! Adjéi:wivwg“gﬁgdd(gsU|ly Chandigarh Patiala Highway,
| Punjab S406D '; garh Royale City, Karala Patiala, Terms of Delivery
Sggf‘#:'l’?le  03AADCT1507R 1R
| Buyer (Bil 1) ' un]ab'COde :;qs :
TFS (R&R Wo
/N\ ; .lt 3 Bollywo odrgsu)l l: rChI’:!‘:d :;;:r‘l:t;?)(ﬁ:?naa%wx :l.;'
ioining Chandigarh Royale City, Karala Patlala,
g\§¥?:IcJ?l3601 : OBAADCT159 Z
State Name Punjab, Co;eTlggéR
Place of Supply : Punjab
SI Description of Goods | HSN/SAC | GST MRP/ Quantity Rate per |Disc. % Amount '
N, ‘ Rate | Marginal | | | | o
_1-"SARSO KALI 1207 5% 1.000 KG|  110.00| KG ' 110.00
--2-“METHI DANA 9109 5% 1.000 KG 95.00| KG 95.00
3__.Dabur Honey 0409 5% 1Pcs 380.00| Pcs| 10% 342.00
.4 _.Eno Green 3004 12% 2 Pcs 120.00| Pcs 240.00
.5_Mdh Meat Masala 100gm 09109100 | 5%| 92.00/Pcs| 5 Pcs 92.00| Pcs| 20 % 368.00
;\ﬁtlns\tant Yeast 2102 12 %| 400.00/KG| 0.500 KG 340.00| KG 170.00
77‘4‘ Baking Powder 2102 12% 1.000 KG 144.00| KG 144.00
.8 _.GC Tomato Puree 24*825g 20029000 | 12% 6 NO. 80.00( NO. 480.00
|9 .Gud Taxble © 17011410 5% 2.000 KG 50.00| KG 100.00
[ 10:4mli Taxble 0813 5% 1.000 KG 135.00| KG 135.00
{11.Continental Sauce1.14 Kg 21039090 12 % | 110.00/NO., 18 NO. 110.00| NO.| 25% 1,485.00
i _12:’.Kaju o 0801 5% 2.000 KG 460.00| KG 920.00
13/ Atluminium Container 750 Ml |76151100 | 12% 300 Pcs 3.20| Pcs 960.00
/14! Mustard Oil 1 Ltr 1514 5% 3Pcs|  140.00| Pcs 420.00
15!/ Mdh Degi Mirch 100gm 0904 5%|130.00/Pcs| 20 Pcs 130.00| Pes| 20 % 2,080.00
\16.Panko Bread Crums 1 Kg 19059090 5% 1Pcs 130.00| Pcs 130.00
| 17.Maize Starch Corn Flour 1108 12% 5.000 KG 54.00| KG 270.00
.4.18} Dark Soya Sauce 1.3 Ltr 21031000 12 % | 108.00/Pcs 6 Pcs 108.00| Pcs| 30 % 453.60
19, Green Chilli Sace 1.2 Ltr 2103 12 % 108.00/Pcs 6 Pcs 108.00| Pcs| 30 % 453.60
_;,ZOITops Vinegar 1 Ltr 2209 18 %| 85.00/Pcs 6 Pcs 85.00| Pcs| 22% 397.80
_21+-Suji Rajdhani 500 Gm 1102 5% 4 Pcs 45.00| Pcs| 30% 126.00
_LZZ-,LJEERA WHOLE 0910 5% 0.500 KG 540.00| KG 270.00
423 Dhaniya Saboot 0909 5% 1.000 KG|  160.00| KG 160.00
!,24—LGARDAMOM GREEN 0910 5% 0.500 KG| 2,600.00| KG 1,300.00
“L?ijjiqg 50gm 13019013 5% 2 Pcs 40.00| Pcs 80.00
:.26‘;'Mah Kithcen King 100gm 09109100 5%| 92.00/Pcs 10 Pcs 92.00| Pcs| 20% 736.00
|27;Mdh Garam Masala 100gm | 09109100 5%|105.00/Pcs| 10 Pcs 105.00| Pcs| 20 % 840.00
128.Mdh Jeera Powder 100gm 09093200 5% 119.00/Pcs 10 Pcs 119.00| Pcs| 20 % 952.00
|29 Mdh Chat Masala 100gm 0910 5%| 85.00/Pcs| 10 Pcs 85.00| Pcs| 20 % 680.00
[30:Poha Taxble 19041090 | 5% 5.000KG|  68.00| KG 340.00
.31.Urad Saboot TAXBLE 0713 5% 6.000 KG|  120.00| KG 720.00
-32+Soyabeen Bari Kg 2106 12% 3.000KG| 110.00| KG 330.00
rL3,3{ Rajdhani Besan 1 Kg Pack © |11061000 5%/ 169.00/KG| 3.000 KG 169.00| KG| 25% 380.25
{34|Arhar Dal Taxble 0713 5% 2.000 KG|  160.00| KG 320.00
fS,SLRajma Taxble 0713 5% 6.000 KG 135.00| KG 810.00
,3_6'LChana Dal Taxble 0713 5% 6.000 KG 87.00| KG ‘ 522.00
T37!Black Chana Taxble 0713 5% 6.000 KG|  87.00| KG 522.00
L}gLKabuli Chana Taxble 0713 5% 6.000 KG 150.00| KG 900.00|
L39+fortune sunflower oil 15ltr tin | 15121910 5% 13 Pcs; 1,820.00| Pcs 23,660.00 |
|40 Rice | 1008 0% 60.000 KG|  43.00) KG 2,580.00'
‘I Staff ‘ 1
’ 41/SUGAR 1701 5% 100.000 KG% 42.00] KG! ;» 4,200.00!
|42/ ATTA Victoria 50 Kg Bag 1101 0% 1BAG| 157500 BAG, j 1,575.00
| ™" Super Fine 45 Kg Bag | L ; ‘
! — I i i l |

)

T — continued to page number 2
This is a Computer Generated Invoice
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V.

e—— Tax| 2 (DUPLICATEF_OFE’!S,E@@L
[Sg' Aot o Taxlnvolce(Page 2) . - ey o, Dated

ar Ashok Vatika, Plot No : Aug2d
Khasra No.1727, I\Ila\hdoooc'j1|c|)5 RP/24-26/207 311837114283 31-Aug-22

| Village Salempur,

Mode/Terms of Payment
\Haridwar, Uttarak}

jory Note
Bahadarabad, Delivery

hand, 2 e
::gg‘ANO- ABFFRBO63A ez Roforence No. & Date. Other Referenc
" I LIC. NO. 127 S
‘ . i 12/1405”000(3r ) |
| GSTIN/UIN: 05AB s Order No. Dated
L,S!ate Name : FFRG063A1Z4 Buyer's Order

~ame : Ultarakha .
iCQ“S|gneo (Ship to) nd, Code : 05

‘Null, Bollyw rks) Private Limited Ch

Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date

andigarl : e
' Adioini ood Gully Chandigarh Patiala Hj Sll\‘\;vrq‘ Dispatched through Destinati
{2 Cloining Chandigarh Royale City, Karal F’g i I‘ Y, | —
 Punjab 140601 » Karala Patiala, e
GSTIN/UIN Terms of Delivery
State Name © 03AADCT1597R1ZR
?B"Yi‘f (Bill o) - PU{\]ab, COdq :.03.,, o
| TFS (R&R Works) Privato Limi
2:‘"61210 wwood Gully Cm:dla::h‘?i&'l‘n"ﬂfgﬁxg';.
Punjab jacag;1@am Royale Cily., Karala Patiala,
‘ SSTIN/UIN 1 O3AADCT1597R1ZR
' State Name : Punjab, Code : 03
‘P"“C" ©f Supply : Punjab __ t
St Description of Goods HSN/SAC T GST MRP/ Quantity Rate per | Disc. % Amoun
LA Rate | Marginal - N S
43, Rice 1006 0% 60.000KG| 8500 KG 5,100.00|
| | Basmati l
_.44/Maida Rajdhani 50kg Bag 1101 0% 2 BAG| 1.700.00|BAG 3,400.33
45! Atta Rajdhani 50 Kg Bag 1101 0% 2 BAG| 1,650.00|BAG 3,300. °
|46 Dalda Ghee 1 Ltr ¢ 15149990 | 5% 2Pcs| 127.50| Pcs 255.0
.4(.Tata Agni Tea 0902 5% 6.000 KG 198.00| KG 1,188.00
| | "~ 65,000.25
|
| 2,853.00
Igst )
Misc- Exp 4,660.00
EGIU'DHUT:@Soi'\{‘!modGu\'\‘iT B R"""“k“'tmd'h
Mjgining iz R (g g ety HEn el
\ﬁ\\age\’ﬁri\a, urp - 1406 !
LﬂmzﬂT‘/ ' ——
: | |
T Total \ L | 272,513.25
Amount Chargeable (in words) T E &OE
Indian Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirteen and Twenty Five paise Only

|
Taxable | IGST |  Total |
Value | Rate | Amount | Tax Amount |
43,661 .25| 5% 2,183.06| 2,183.06 “

498620 12% 598.34 ! 598.34 |
397.80| 18% 7160/ 71.60/

15,955.001  0%! ; :

Jotal:  65,000.25| | 2,853.00]  2,853.00,

Tax Amount (i-n words) : Indian Rupees Two Thousand Eighrt Hundred Fifty Three Only
JRemarks:

| for Rill Procurements
i
207 : T
| Company's PAN : ABFFR6063A |

Authorised Signatory

This is 2 Computer Generated Invoice

(} Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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 htps:

//lravelfoodsewices.posist.biz/estock/entnes

\\\\\ Pozlsl
T AR WORKS) PVT LD,
TS (R&R WORKS) PV "c -/
S
e
L AARIDWAR
Tl‘ﬂ“sucli\m Na, » N}‘(" TH —~-\_|
P(\ N“ ".‘hl‘l' . :]:‘(—T:(:‘T:‘::—:;:h:::ﬁ“ —
N
Transaction by . |
tsaction Dage \)3.93;;1\;.1 01229 1y “]
Tuvaice Numbey ; IT{F,“T‘ T R——
. 2 —h\‘—-‘_
User: W]
Stare Name : E«lu‘iln Store - Bollywoud
’ ully
Vendor Name : RILL PROCUREMENTS
\l
e ——
PLOT N()-l()s, KHASRA
NO-1727, MAHDOOD
1,
Address : VILLAGESALEMPUR,
BATTADRABAD, NEAR
ASHOK VATIKA,
HARIDWAR
State : linar Pradesh ‘I
Contract Details : [01-02-2023 - 31-122030 |
TIN Number i'; 7 7
GSTIN Number : [0SABFFR6063A1Z5 |
Vendor Code : [v0000315 |
Account No.@1 : [157805009269 ]
TFSC Code@! : [1cTco001578 |
348, NOIDA, SECTOR-
Bank Address@1 : 12, UTTAR PARDESH
Deployment : IT_]_?S Bollywood Gully |
Deployment Address : IKuraIu Bollywood Gully I
Uni IGST Oth Grand
Item nit e . I Dise DAL
# Name C;dc Unit Price Quantity] Sub Total Rate A.m OURt | Tayes . Total
inRs
' ' 0 5 -
1 [FLOUR 43  |KGS(1000GR)| 169 3] 507.00000 ‘5 %| 18.12525 144.495] 380.63025
BESAN KG

(} Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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1:32 PM
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- BOTTLE KG
S | ENO 100GM

SEED
MUSTARY),/
RAIBLACK
KG

TASALA
METH]
SEEDS kG
SWEETNER
HONEY
DABUR

v_——-'

MASALA 64

8

MASA T —

,\\,ﬁ
KGS(1000GR)

KGS(1000GR)

10

Posist

110.00000

5%

5.5

1 o000

w159

EA)

95.00000

5“ h

4.75

- 0.00

99.75

BTL(1000GR)

342.00000

5“ h

17.1

) 0.00

359.1

1089

PAC(100GR)

120

)

240.00000

12%

28.8

: 0.00

268.8

MASALA
FOWDER
MEAT MDII
L00GM

1568

PAC(100GR)

92

460.00000

5%

18.4

: 92

386.4

~I

BAKERY
YEAST KG

KGS(1000GR)

340

0.5

170.00000

204

190.4

POWNER
BAKING
S500GM

PAC(S00GR)

14400000

,._
=
>
20

,_.
7

—
1~
20

PRESERVED
TOMATO
PUREE

LDV

TIN(825GR)

80

480.00000

2%

57.6

0.00

537.6

10|JJAGGERY KG

98

KGS(1000GR)

50

100.00000

5%

0.00

105

11IMASALA

WHOLE
TAMARIND
JSEEDLERS
KG

74

KGS(1000GR)

135

135.00000

5%

6.75

0.00

141.75

12|SAUCE

TOMATO
TOPS 1.14KG

1530

BTL(1140GR)

82.5

18

1485.00000

12%

178.2

0.00

1663.2

13|DRY FRUIT

CASHEWNUT/
KAJU KANI
KG

1561

KGS(1000GR)|

460

(5]

| 920.00000

5%

46|

0.00

966

14|CONTAINER

ALUMINUM

IWITH T IN
VYA & ae aunas

750ML

81

NOS(INOS)

3.2

300

960.00000

12%

115.2

0.00

1075.2

15{OIL

MUSTARD
BOTTLE LTR

134

BTL(1000ML)

140

(%)

420.00000

5%

0.00

441

16IMASALA

POWDER
CHILLI
DEGGI MDH
100GM

1807

PAC(100GR)

130

20

| 2600.00000

%[

104]

520]

2184}l

17|BREAD

MADTTRAD
Cnulivan

WHITE KG

897

KGS(L000GR)

130

—_

130.00000

5%

6.5

0.00

136.5

18|FLOUR CORN

KG

KGS(1000GR)

54

n

270.00000

12%

324

0.00

302.4

19|SAUCE SOYA

DARK TOPS

103

t.3LTR

BTL(1300ML)

75.6

(@)}

453.60000

12%

54.432

0.00

508.032

https:/itravel

foodservices.posist.biz/eStocklentries
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e
224, 1:32 PM
' - Posist )]
20|SAUCE T 7 0 0.00 508.032
CHILLY 85 |BTLU200GR)[ 7567 g[ 453.60000] 12%] 54432
GREEN TOps
1.2ITR

21|PRESERVED T —o0] 463386
VINEGAR D 180 [BTL(1000M0)| 6545 <[ 392.70000] 18%| 70.686| - :

WHITE TOps

LTR

(=)

22| RAwA S — —
kg UM {128 [KGS(I000GR)| 0 2 180.00000] 5% of | 000

w,
)

MASALA i i 0.00
Wuou.;' 8 IKGS(1000GR)| 540 0.5] 270.00000 5% 13.5

CUMIN/
JEERA KG

24 MASALA 1
WHOLE
CORIANDER/
DHANIA KG
MASALA 55
WHOLE
CARDAMOM
GREEN KG

26|MASALA 1686 [PAC(50GR) 40 2| 80.00000f 5% 4 | 0.00 84
POWDER

HING 50GM
27|MASALA g
POWDER
KITCHEN
KING MDH
100GM

28 MASALA 909 |PAC(100GR) 84 10| 840.00000] 5% 42 - 0.00 882

POWDER
GARAM MDH
100GM

29|MASALA 907 |PAC(100GR) 119 1
POWDER
CUMIN/
JEERA 100GM

30{MASALA 102 |PAC(100GR) 68 10] 680.00000f 5% 34 - 0.00 714
POWDER

CHAAT MDH
100GM
FLATTENED (114 [KGS(1000GR)] 68 5{ 340.00000] 5% 17 - 0.00 357
RICE/ POHA
CHIRA/ AVAL
THICK KG

32|DAL URAD 104 |KGS(1000GR)| 120 6] 720.00000f 5% 36

AWITNT §
YV ARNIAL DY

[
o0
(V¥
U

, 168
KGS(1000GR)|  160]. 1] 160.00000] 5%} - gl -1 000 6

| 3]
124

- . 5
KGS(1000GR)| 2600 0.5 1300.00000] 5% 65 - 0.00 1365

wn

9

PAC(100GR) 1 73.61- 0] 736.00000 5% 363 4 000 77231 -

(=)

1190.00000] 5% 47.6 - 238 999.6

{RETS

—

- 0.00 756

BLACK KG

33|SOYABEAN  |1083 [KGS(1000GR)| 110
BADI KG

34|DALTUR 70 |KGS(1000GR)| 160 2| 320.00000] 5% 16l - o000 336
YELLOW | _ , , | - ,
{sPLITKG

35|DAL RAJMA [84  [KGS(1000GR)| 135 6| $10.00000] 5% Y
RED KG
36|DAL CHANA [90 [KGS(1000GR)| 87 6| 522.00000] 5% e

YELLOW
SPLIT KG

(93]

330.00000] 12% 39.6 - 0.00 369.6

- 0.00 850.5

= 0.00 548.1

https://lravelfoodservices.posist.biz/eStockIentries
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/24, 1:32 PM
_\
[ P7[PAL CHANA 775

o Posisl R
BROWN KGS(mooGR]\87 ~5 000001 5% 2.1 000 548.1
TWHOLE KG 6| 5220 b 26.
PAIPAL CRANA i e —
I . K - . T
‘"% (SQon0aR) ] Gi - RT0.000001 5% 435 4 0a6 913
39[FORTUNE oo e
3lp : -
E)UNFLOWER ACU000ML) 12133 195123659.35000] 5%l 1182.9675]  -|  0.00[24842.3175
|_{OIL1 TR,
1 MCE BO,
STARE "0 42 KGS(o0oGry)l 23 60l 2580.00000] - 4 000 2580
41[SUGAR 20 %
WHITE M3 GS(1000GR)[ 42 100| 4200.00000{ 5% 210 J 000 4410
KG
42)1ATTA —t—
SUPERFINE, 2221 [KGS{1000GR)] 35 45| 1575.00000] - 1 o 000 1575
| [45KG BAG
\
43|RICE -
BASMATI KG 892 |KGS(1000GR)| 85 60| 5100.00000f - - -1 000 5100
14d(FT,OUT PO -
REFINI;ID/ 33 IKGS(1000GR) 34 100¢ 34000006001 - : B 0.00 3400
MAIDA KG
45|FLOUR 27 |KGS(1000GR ( :
00GR 3 O 3300.00000 i - . i 3300
WHEAT/ ATTA IR) 3 100{ 3300.00000 0.00
CHAKKI KG
46|GHEE 1085 |LTR(1000ML)| 127.5 2| 255000000 s%]  1275) -] 0.00f  267.75
VANSHPATI
DALDA LTR
47| TEASTAFF |69 [KGS(1000GR)[ 198 6| 1188.00000] 5% 59.4 - 0.00 1247.4
KG
Sub Total Amount : [ 6599525000]
Discount Amount : l 994.49500]
Total Amofine & [ 65600.75500]
Total Tax : | 2852.37273]
Taxable Amount : [ 61700.75500]
FREIGHT CHARGES : | 4660.00000]
Grand Total : [ 72513.00000|
Seventy Two thousand
Grand Total In Words : |Five hundred and Thirteen
only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax |
1GST 5% 43666.855 2183.34275 21¥3.34273 o
IGST 12% 4986.2 598344 398344 0
1GST 18% 392.7 70.686 70.686 0\:
GST 0% 12633 2 2] o
nitps {ravelicodsenvices gosist biz/eStock/entnes -
g e S
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